
 
Smt. Kamala& Sri Venkappa M. Agadi College of Engineering & Technology, Lakshmeshwar-582116 

Department of Information Science & Engineering 

6th Semester Time Table for Academic Year 2018-19(Even Semester) 
Room No: 5201 (2nd Floor)           With Effect from:01/02/2019 

Day 
09:30 AM to 

10:30 AM 

10:30 AM to 

11:30 AM 

1
1
:3

0
 A

M
  

to
 1

1
:4

5
 A

M
  
T

E
A

 B
R

E
A

K
 11:45AM to 

12:45 PM 

12:45 PM to 

01:45 PM 

0
1
:4

5
 P

M
 t

o
 0

2
:3

0
 P

M
  

  
L

U
N

C
H

 B
R

E
A

K
 02:30 PM 

to 03:30 

PM 

03:30 

PM to 

04:30 

PM 

04:30 

PM to 

05:30 

PM 

MONDAY ST OS FS PAP 
ST LAB B1 

FS LAB B2 

TUESDAY PAP ST OR CNS 
ST LAB B2 

FS LAB B3 

WEDNESDAY CNS OR OS FS 
ST LAB B3 

FS LAB B1 

THURSDAY OR FS ST OS   

FRIDAY OS PAP CNS OR   

SATURDAY FS CNS PAP ST   

 

Subject 

Code 
Subject Name Faculty Name 

Subject 

Code 
Subject Name Faculty Name 

17CS61 Cryptography and Network Security Prof. Rajeshwari B 17CS653 Operations Research Prof. Shivaraj H 

17IS62 File Structures Prof. Ravikumar k 17CS664 
Python Application 

Programming 
Prof. Mahaling S 

17IS63 Software Testing Prof. Bhargav H K 17ISL67 Software Testing Lab Prof. Bhargav H K 

17CS64 Operating Systems Prof. Raghavendra I 17ISL68 File Structures Lab Prof. Prathima M 

 

 

 

 

 

  

Class Teacher       HOD       Principal 

   

 

 



 
Smt. Kamala& Sri Venkappa M. Agadi College of Engineering & Technology, Lakshmeshwar-582116 

Department of Information Science & Engineering 

4thSemester Time Table for Academic Year 2018-19(Even Semester) 

Room No: 5003(Ground Floor)         With Effect from: 01/02/2019 

Day 
09:30 AM to 

10:30 AM 

10:30 AM to 

11:30 AM 

1
1
:3

0
 A

M
  

to
 1

1
:4

5
 A

M
  
T

E
A

 B
R

E
A

K
 

11:45AM to 

12:45 PM 

12:45 PM to 

01:45 PM 

0
1
:4

5
 P

M
 t

o
 0

2
:3

0
 P

M
  

  
L

U
N

C
H

 B
R

E
A

K
 02:30 PM to 

03:30 PM 

03:30 PM to 

04:30 PM 

04:30 PM to 

05:30 PM 

MONDAY OOC M&M DAA SE    

TUESDAY M-IV DC M&M DAA    

WEDNESDAY DAA M-IV DC OOC    

THURSDAY SE OOC M-IV M&M 
MP LAB B2 

DAA LAB B1 

FRIDAY DC DAA SE M-IV 
M P LAB B1 

DAA LAB B2 

SATURDAY M&M SE OOC DC  

 

  

Subject 

Code 
Subject Name Faculty Name 

Subject 

Code 
Subject Name Faculty Name 

17MAT41 Mathematics-IV Prof. Pradeep J 17CS45 Software Engineering Prof. Raghavendra I 

17CS42 Object Oriented Concepts Prof. Pavana B 17CS46 Data Communication Prof. Rajeshwari B 

17CS43 Design and Analysis of 

Algorithms 

Prof. Naveen K 17CSL47 Design and Analysis of 

Algorithm Lab 

Prof. Pavana B 

17CS44 Microprocessor and 

Microcontroller 

Prof. Keertishree K 17CSL48 Microprocessor and 

Microcontroller Lab 

Prof. Keerishree K/Prof. 

Ravikumar K 

   

 

 

 

 

Class Teacher       HOD       Principal 

 

 

 

 



 
Smt. Kamala& Sri Venkappa M. Agadi College of Engineering & Technology, Lakshmeshwar-582116 

Department of Information Science & Engineering 

8thSemester Time Table for Academic Year 2018-19(Even Semester) 

Room No:  5202 (2nd Floor)         With Effect from: 13/08/2018 

Day 
09:30 AM to 

10:30 AM 

10:30 AM to 

11:30 AM 

1
1
:3

0
 A

M
  

to
 1

1
:4

5
 A

M
  
T

E
A

 B
R

E
A

K
 

11:45AM to 

12:45 PM 

12:45 PM to 

01:45 PM 

0
1
:4

5
 P

M
 t

o
 0

2
:3

0
 P

M
  

  
L

U
N

C
H

 B
R

E
A

K
 02:30 PM to 

03:30 PM 

03:30 PM to 

04:30 PM 

04:30 PM to 

05:30 PM 

MONDAY BDA UID IOT Project Phase-II Intrenship/Seminar 

TUESDAY IOT BDA UID Project Phase-II Intrenship/Seminar 

WEDNESDAY UID IOT BDA Project Phase-II Intrenship/Seminar 

THURSDAY IOT BDA UID Project Phase-II Intrenship/Seminar 

FRIDAY Training and Placement Training and Placement Activities  

SATURDAY 
Training and Placement Activities 

        (Prof. Naveen Kulkarni) 

Training and Placement Activities 

     (Mr. Niranjan Kulkarni) 
 

 

 
Subject 

Code 
Subject Name Faculty Name 

Subject 

Code 
Subject Name Faculty Name 

17CS81 Internet of Things Prof. Prathima M 17IS84 Intrenship Prof. Mahaling S 

17CS82 Big Data Analytics Prof. Naveen K 17ISP85 Project Phase II  Prof. Shivaraj H. 

17CS832 User Interface Design  Prof. Mahaling S 17IS586 Seminar Prof. prathima M 

      

 

  

 

 

 

Class Teacher       HOD       Principal 

 


