

Smt. Kamala& Sri Venkappa M. Agadi College of Engineering & Technology, Lakshmeshwar-582116 Department of Information Science & Engineering 6th Semester Time Table for Academic Year 2018-19(Even Semester)

Room No: 5201 (2nd Floor) With Effect from:01/02/2019

Day	09:30 AM to 10:30 AM	10:30 AM to 11:30 AM	EAK	11:45AM to 12:45 PM	12:45 PM to 01:45 PM	BREAK	02:30 PM to 03:30 PM	03:30 PM to 04:30 PM	04:30 PM to 05:30 PM
MONDAY	ST	OS	TEA BRE,	FS	PAP	LUNCH		ST LAB I FS LAB I	
TUESDAY	PAP	ST	AM	OR	CNS	PM LI		ST LAB I FS LAB I	
WEDNESDAY	CNS	OR	to 11:45	OS	FS	02:30 P		ST LAB I FS LAB I	
THURSDAY	OR	FS	AM	ST	OS	PM to 0			
FRIDAY	OS	PAP	11:30	CNS	OR	01:45 P			
SATURDAY	FS	CNS		PAP	ST	0			

Subject Code	Subject Name	Faculty Name	Subject Code	Subject Name	Faculty Name
17CS61	Cryptography and Network Security	Prof. Rajeshwari B	17CS653	Operations Research	Prof. Shivaraj H
17IS62	File Structures	Prof. Ravikumar k	17CS664	Python Application Programming	Prof. Mahaling S
17IS63	Software Testing	Prof. Bhargav H K	17ISL67	Software Testing Lab	Prof. Bhargav H K
17CS64	Operating Systems	Prof. Raghavendra I	17ISL68	File Structures Lab	Prof. Prathima M



Smt. Kamala& Sri Venkappa M. Agadi College of Engineering & Technology, Lakshmeshwar-582116 Department of Information Science & Engineering

4th Semester Time Table for Academic Year 2018-19(Even Semester)

Room No: 5003(Ground Floor) With Effect from: 01/02/2019

Day	09:30 AM to 10:30 AM	10:30 AM to 11:30 AM	BREAK	11:45AM to 12:45 PM	12:45 PM to 01:45 PM	BREAK	02:30 PM to 03:30 PM	03:30 PM to 04:30 PM	04:30 PM to 05:30 PM
MONDAY	OOC	M&M	TEA BRI	DAA	SE	LUNCH BI			
TUESDAY	M-IV	DC	AM	M&M	DAA				
WEDNESDAY	DAA	M-IV	11:45	DC	OOC	02:30 PM			
THURSDAY	SE	OOC	AM to	M-IV	M&M	PM to 0.		MP LAB B2 DAA LAB B1	
FRIDAY	DC	DAA	11:30	SE	M-IV	01:45 P		M P LAB B1 DAA LAB B2	
SATURDAY	M&M	SE		OOC	DC	0			_

Subject Code	Subject Name	Faculty Name	Subject Code	Subject Name	Faculty Name
17MAT41	Mathematics-IV	Prof. Pradeep J	17CS45	Software Engineering	Prof. Raghavendra I
17CS42	Object Oriented Concepts	Prof. Pavana B	17CS46	Data Communication	Prof. Rajeshwari B
17CS43	Design and Analysis of Algorithms	Prof. Naveen K	17CSL47	Design and Analysis of Algorithm Lab	Prof. Pavana B
17CS44	Microprocessor and Microcontroller	Prof. Keertishree K	17CSL48	Microprocessor and Microcontroller Lab	Prof. Keerishree K/Prof. Ravikumar K
170544		Tron receitismee ix	17CDL+0		



Smt. Kamala& Sri Venkappa M. Agadi College of Engineering & Technology, Lakshmeshwar-582116 Department of Information Science & Engineering 8th Semester Time Table for Academic Year 2018-19(Even Semester)

Room No: 5202 (2nd Floor) With Effect from: 13/08/2018

Day	09:30 AM to 10:30 AM	10:30 AM to 11:30 AM	AK	11:45AM to 12:45 PM	12:45 PM to 01:45 PM	EAK	02:30 PM to 03:30 PM	03:30 PM to 04:30 PM	04:30 PM to 05:30 PM	
MONDAY	BDA	UID	EA BRE.	IOT	Project Phase-II	UNCH BRI	Intrenship/Seminar			
TUESDAY	IOT	BDA	AM TE	UID	Project Phase-II	Γ	In	trenship/Semii	o/Seminar	
WEDNESDAY	UID	IOT	11:45	BDA	Project Phase-II	Intrenship/S		trenship/Semin	ıar	
THURSDAY	IOT	BDA	AM to	UID	Project Phase-II	I to 02	In	trenship/Semin	nar	
FRIDAY	Training an	nd Placement	1:30	Training and Placement Activities		:45 PM				
SATURDAY	_	cement Activities en Kulkarni)	1	Training and Placement Activities (Mr. Niranjan Kulkarni)		01:				

Subject Code	Subject Name	Faculty Name	Subject Code	Subject Name	Faculty Name
17CS81	Internet of Things	Prof. Prathima M	17IS84	Intrenship	Prof. Mahaling S
17CS82	Big Data Analytics	Prof. Naveen K	17ISP85	Project Phase II	Prof. Shivaraj H.
17CS832	User Interface Design	Prof. Mahaling S	17IS586	Seminar	Prof. prathima M